
ALTAR SERVER SCHEDULE 

OCTOBER 16 –NOVEMBER 19, 2017 

 

Monday Oct 16 – Wednesday Oct 18 

8:30   Grace Siorek – Emilie Repetsky 

 

Thursday Oct 19 – * Saturday Oct 21(8 am) 

8:30  Gavin Ross – Patrick Grady 

 

SUNDAY OCTOBER 22, 2017 

5:15 pm Michael Golasa – Ethan Hack – Matthew Crump 

7:30 am Greg Miziorko- - Grace Hannigan- Need a third  

  server 

9:30  Charles Breslin – Izabella Zadronzy- 

   Sonny Passalacqua 

11:30 Theresa Pham, Jack Heil , Caitlyn Czyzewski 

 

Monday Oct 30 – Tues Oct 31 

8:30  Kyleigh Monahan – Britany Pham 

 

HOLY DAY – NOVEMBER 1
st
 –ALL SAINTS DAY 

5:15  Caitlyn Loughlin – Gavin Ross – Emilie Repetsky 

8:30  Dan McFillin – Kyleigh Monahan –  

  Jasmine Nguygen
  

12:00 Britney Pham – Nancy Truong – Aiden Welch 

7:30 pm Caitlyn Czyzewski- Sonny Passalacqua –  

  Dan McFillin 

 

 

 

 



 

Thursday November 2, Friday November 3 & Saturday, 

November 4 @ 8am 

8:30 am  Nancy Truong & Britney Pham 

 

SUNDAY NOVEMBER 5, 2017 

5:15 pm Nancy Truong – Britnay Pham – Ryan Truong 

7:30 am Greg Miziorko- Kyleigh Monahan-Sara Schrader 

9:30  Dan Buckley- William Breslin – Charles Breslin 

11:30 Matt Cherry – Grace Siorek- Sonny Passalacqua 

 

Monday November 6 – Wednesday November 8 

8:30  Sarah Schrader – Aiden Welch 

 

Thursday November 9 – Friday November 10 – Saturday 

November 11 @ 8am 

8:30 am  Aviance Vazquez – Dan McFillin 

 

SUNDAY NOVEMBER 12, 2017 

5:15 pm Gavin Ross – Ethan Hack – Caitlyn Loughlin 

7:30 am Aviance Vasquez – Isabella Parrella – 

   Greg Miziorko 

9:30  Sonny Passalacqua – Emilie Repensky – John Heil 

11:30  Jasmine Nguyen – Grace Hannigan – Aiden Welch 

 

Monday November 13 – Wed November 15 

8:30 am Gavin Ross- Patrick Grady 

Thursday November 16 – Friday November 17 & Saturday 

November 18 @ 8 am 

  Grace Siorek – Isabella Parrella 

 



 

SUNDAY NOVEMBER 19, 2017 

5:15 pm  Theresa Pham – Britney Pham- Nancy Truong 

7:30 am Greg Miziorko – Caitlyn Czyzewski – 

  Matthew Crump 

9:30  Kyle Ross- Katie McCole – Izabella Zadronzy 

11:30 Emilie Repensky- Grace Siorek-Aidan Welch 

  

 

 
 


